
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
4 

48 
43 

788 
75 

911 
388 

36 
118 

67 
125 

Nome 
LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 
FABRICIO RAMAZZINI 
BRAZ DOS SANTOS 
PAULO CESAR STEDILE 
FABIANO RIBEIRO 
ODAIR JOSÉ CAMARGO 
ALVARO CESAR DE CAMPOS JUNIOR 
RODRIGO VOLCAN 
VINICIO BETTONI 
LUIZ GUSTAVO GRAHL DE SOUZA 
GIOVANE FERNANDO PICK 

Melhor Tempo 
1:00.778 
1:02.187 
1:02.591 
1:02.872 
1:03.454 
1:03.669 
1:03.755 
1:03.949 
1:05.191 
1:08.407 

Diff 

1.409 
1.813 
2.094 
2.676 
2.891 
2.977 
3.171 
4.413 
7.629 

n a  v o l t a .  
7 
4 
7 
3 
7 
7 
3 

10 
6 
2 
0 

Cidade 
LAGES 
MONTENEGRO 
BLUMENAU 
CURITIBA 
PASSO FUNDO 
CANOINHAS 
PARANAGUA 
PELOTAS 
VIDEIRA 
RIO NEGRO 
VERA CRUZ 

Patrocínio 
BORILLI PNEUS/SUPERMERCADOS MARTENDAL/ATF EMBREAGENS/TONINHO 
TRANSPORTES RAMAZZINI 
EMPÓRIO DO PÃO/ZEQUINHA RACING/ F78 GRÁFICOS/MOTOMIX 
PROTORK/MITAS/MOTORSJAN/5INCO/STEDILECAR/TR50/NOS/JEET 
LOMA NOIVAS-MEIA OITO - TBT- BIKER-MANANCIAL-ES CAPAS - BOX 
NICOLAMED PRODUTOS MEDICOS-HOSPITALARES/CANOINHAS CROSSFIT/T 
ARJ TRANSP/HONDA SAMBAQUI/BRASIL CENTRAL/ATUALFLE 
VOLCAN PERFORMANCE, PAULINHO MOTOPECAS, CP GRAPHICS, VO NELD 
P2 RACING, ONEONESYX RIDER SUPORTE 
GRAHL TEAM 
POSTOS CENTRAL , TRANSPICK TRANSPORTES, TBT SUSPENÇOES, JAIR 
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Bras. e Catarinense de Velocross 
VX3 Importada 

Treino Cronometrado 

Qualificação iniciado em 9:41:08 

Canoinhas 1,380 Km 
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